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STAR	2 Gp1	EL Meriam	Hana Aka Prince	George	FSC
STAR	2 Gp1	EL Halle Davis Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	2 Gp1	EL Mikaela Laman Terrace	SC
STAR	2 Gp1	EL Paige Lubbers Smithers	FSC
STAR	2 Gp1	EL Aspen Remillard Prince	George	FSC
STAR	2 Gp1	EL Caidence Wahl Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating

STAR	2 Gp2	EL	 Finn Anderson Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	2 Gp2	EL	 Shade Carlson Mackenzie	FSC
STAR	2 Gp2	EL	 Talia Davidson	TrowbridgeSmithers	FSC
STAR	2 Gp2	EL	 Aria Menzel Smithers	FSC
STAR	2 Gp2	EL	 Jorja Strachan Hazelton	FSC
STAR	2 Gp2	EL	 Cessily Walker Smithers	FSC

STAR	2 Gp3	EL	 Cali Horner Terrace	SC
STAR	2 Gp3	EL	 Molly Johnson Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	2 Gp3	EL	 Tasha Landry Smithers	FSC
STAR	2 Gp3	EL	 Ashley Mack Smithers	FSC
STAR	2 Gp3	EL	 Casey Sterner Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	2 Gp3	EL	 Isabella Wilder Prince	Rupert	SC

STAR	3 Gp1	EL Hailey Baker Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	3 Gp1	EL Ella Brain Terrace	SC
STAR	3 Gp1	EL Kseniya Dilley Terrace	SC
STAR	3 Gp1	EL Sloan Prevost Terrace	SC
STAR	3 Gp1	EL Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace	SC
STAR	3 Gp1	EL Jessica Share Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	3 Gp1	EL Edreanne	Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace	SC

STAR	3 Gp2	EL	 Aja Alexander Smithers	FSC
STAR	3 Gp2	EL	 Adonica Browne Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	3 Gp2	EL	 Halle Correia Terrace	SC
STAR	3 Gp2	EL	 Mia Hamilton Prince	George	FSC
STAR	3 Gp2	EL	 Hannah Jackson Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	3 Gp2	EL	 Jupiter St	Pierre Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	3 Gp2	EL	 Onora Wahl Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	4	Elements Girls Cheyanne Easingwood Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	4	Elements Girls Addisyn Engbrecht Prince	George	FSC
STAR	4	Elements Girls Alina Kasum Smithers	FSC
STAR	4	Elements Girls Addison Leach Smithers	FSC
STAR	4	Elements Girls Joss Lukasek Smithers	FSC
STAR	4	Elements Girls Madison Malkow Smithers	FSC
STAR	4	Elements Girls Micaela Pearson Snow	Valley	SC
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STAR	5	Elements Women Sarah Aka Prince	George	FSC
STAR	5	Elements Women Priya Hamel Prince	George	FSC
STAR	5	Elements Women Kate Kharchenko Terrace	SC
STAR	5	Elements Women Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace	SC
STAR	5	Elements Women Makaela Mendoza Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	5	Elements Women Eowyn Thompson Prince	George	FSC

STAR	6	Elements Women Olivia Baldo Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	6	Elements Women Brynn Garland Smithers	FSC
STAR	6	Elements Women Jacob Liubomudrov Terrace	SC

STAR7-8	Elements Women Bailey Bartlett Terrace	SC
STAR7-8	Elements Women Taisiya Kasum Smithers	FSC
STAR7-8	Elements Women Adison Labonte Smithers	FSC
STAR7-8	Elements Women Sophia Mohring Prince	George	FSC

STAR	2	Elements Team Mackenzie	Girly	Pops Mackenzie	FSC
STAR	2	Elements Team NBC	Team Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	2	Elements Team Rainbows Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	2	Elements Team Raindrops Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	2	Elements Team Smithers	Star	2 Smithers	FSC
STAR	2	Elements Team The	Cats Smithers	FSC

STAR	3	Elements Team Snow	Valley	3 Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	3	Elements Team Umbrella	Warriors Prince	Rupert	SC

STAR	4	Elements Team Droplets Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	4	Elements Team Little	Firecrakers Smithers	FSC
STAR	4	Elements Team The	A	Team Smithers	FSC

STAR7-8	Elements Team Smithers	Star	6 Smithers	FSC
STAR7-8	Elements Team Snow	Valley	7/8 Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	7 Women Olivia Baldo Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	7 Women Taisiya Kasum Smithers	FSC
STAR	7 Women Adison Labonte Smithers	FSC
STAR	7 Women Olivia Petersen Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	7 Women Daytona Thomas Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating

STAR	7 Men Calum McKay-Stratton Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating

STAR	9 Women Sophia Mohring Prince	George	FSC

STAR	2-3	Follow SoloDance Finn Anderson Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	2-3	Follow SoloDance Kseniya Dilley Terrace	SC
STAR	2-3	Follow SoloDance Molly Johnson Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	2-3	Follow SoloDance Ember Kalimeris Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	2-3	Follow SoloDance Casey Sterner Prince	Rupert	SC
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STAR	2-3	Follow SoloDance Elise Visser Prince	Rupert	SC

STAR	4-5	Follow SoloDance Ella Brain Terrace	SC
STAR	4-5	Follow SoloDance Paityn Dixon Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	4-5	Follow SoloDance Hannah Jackson Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	4-5	Follow SoloDance Sloan Prevost Terrace	SC
STAR	4-5	Follow SoloDance Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace	SC
STAR	4-5	Follow SoloDance Jupiter St	Pierre Prince	Rupert	SC

STAR	6-7	Follow SoloDance Kate Kharchenko Terrace	SC
STAR	6-7	Follow SoloDance Onora Wahl Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	10-Gold	Follow SoloDance Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace	SC
STAR	10-Gold	Follow SoloDance Kally Mackenzie Terrace	SC
STAR	10-Gold	Follow SoloDance Hannah Thomson Terrace	SC

Showcase	1	Gp1 Aislynn Baker Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp1 Elizabeth Kim Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp1 Chloe Leach Smithers	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp1 Aurora Malkow Smithers	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp1 Scarlett Matos Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp1 Sophia Oerlemans Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp1 Spencer Scott Prince	George	FSC

Showcase	1	Gp2	 Meriam	Hana Aka Prince	George	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp2 Noemi Amador Prince	Rupert	SC
Showcase	1	Gp2 Mikaela Laman Terrace	SC
Showcase	1	Gp2 valerie	kate Payabyab Prince	Rupert	SC
Showcase	1	Gp2 Maddison Readman Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp2 Aspen Remillard Prince	George	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp2	 Caitlin Wank Smithers	FSC

Showcase	1	Gp3 Anis	Sophea Ahmad	Anuar Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp3 Kenzie Jaarsma Houston	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp3 Ember Kalimeris Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp3 Victoria Ottley Prince	Rupert	SC
Showcase	1	Gp3 Peter Stephens Smithers	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp3 Kanae Tsuno Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp3 Piper Van	Wieringen Smithers	FSC

Showcase	1	Gp4 Emersyn Currie Mackenzie	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp4 Halle Davis Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp4 Layla Derkson Houston	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp4 Leah Larsen Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp4 Mylee Roney Houston	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp4 Emma Sketchley Smithers	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp4 Haruka Yamamoto Snow	Valley	SC
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Showcase	1	Gp5 Finn Anderson Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	1	Gp5 Ella Brain Terrace	SC
Showcase	1	Gp5 Shade Carlson Mackenzie	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp5 Brynna Harder Prince	George	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp5 Dylan Kennedy Prince	Rupert	SC
Showcase	1	Gp5 Cooper McCormack Houston	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp5 Amelia Sache Smithers	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp5 Jorja Strachan Hazelton	FSC

Showcase	1	Gp6 Emily Benwell Prince	George	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp6 Anahat Brar Prince	Rupert	SC
Showcase	1	Gp6 Kiera Bredow Smithers	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp6 Victoria Castle-Rickard Mackenzie	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp6 Cali Horner Terrace	SC
Showcase	1	Gp6 Sila Katz-Kupperman Hazelton	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp6 Ashley Mack Smithers	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp6 Isabella Wilder Prince	Rupert	SC

Showcase	1	Gp7 Addie Chaffer Houston	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp7 Kaitlyn Davies Prince	Rupert	SC
Showcase	1	Gp7 Safina Grewal Prince	Rupert	SC
Showcase	1	Gp7 Layla Hanes Terrace	SC
Showcase	1	Gp7 Molly Johnson Prince	Rupert	SC
Showcase	1	Gp7 Tasha Landry Smithers	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp7 Stella Shaqiri Mackenzie	FSC
Showcase	1	Gp7 Casey Sterner Prince	Rupert	SC

Showcase	2	Gp1 Talia Davidson	TrowbridgeSmithers	FSC
Showcase	2	Gp1 Paige Lubbers Smithers	FSC
Showcase	2	Gp1 Aria Menzel Smithers	FSC
Showcase	2	Gp1 Sloan Prevost Terrace	SC
Showcase	2	Gp1 Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace	SC
Showcase	2	Gp1 Edreanne	Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace	SC

Showcase	2	Gp2 Halle Correia Terrace	SC
Showcase	2	Gp2 Taylor Davidson Nechako	FSC
Showcase	2	Gp2 Paityn Dixon Prince	Rupert	SC
Showcase	2	Gp2 Addisyn Engbrecht Prince	George	FSC
Showcase	2	Gp2 Mia Hamilton Prince	George	FSC
Showcase	2	Gp2 Ainsley Smithanik Prince	Rupert	SC

Showcase	 Can't	Touch	Us Prince	Rupert	SC
Showcase	 Happy Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	 Hard	Knock	Life Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	 Houston	Team Houston	FSC
Showcase	 Terrace	Team Terrace	SC

Showcase	 2	Mambo Prince	Rupert	SC
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Showcase	 Hold	Me Snow	Valley	SC
Showcase	 Team	Marby Houston	FSC
Showcase	 The	G.O.A.T.s	(The	Greatest	of	All	Times) Smithers	FSC
Showcase	 Two	the	Other	Side Prince	Rupert	SC

Special	O	Level	2 Women Kaitlyn Davies Prince	Rupert	SC

Juvenile	U14 Women Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince	George	FSC
Juvenile	U14 Women Brynn Garland Smithers	FSC
Juvenile	U14 Women Taisiya Kasum Smithers	FSC

STAR	5	U13 Women Priya Hamel Prince	George	FSC
STAR	5	U13 Women Makaela Mendoza Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	5	U13 Women Eowyn Thompson Prince	George	FSC

STAR	5	13&O Women Sarah Aka Prince	George	FSC
STAR	5	13&O Women Caitlyn Baker Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	5	13&O Women Emily Larmour Terrace	SC
STAR	5	13&O Women Kasandra Luckey Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	5	13&O Women Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace	SC
STAR	5	13&O Women Maija Sutherland Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	5	13&O Women Daytona Thomas Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating

STAR	5 Men Jacob Liubomudrov Terrace	SC

STAR	6 Men Calum McKay-Stratton Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating

STAR	6 Women Olivia Baldo Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	6 Women Kolbie Doodson Smithers	FSC

STAR	8 Women Adison Labonte Smithers	FSC
STAR	8 Women Sophia Mohring Prince	George	FSC
STAR	8 Women Olivia Petersen Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	3 Gp1 Hailey Baker Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	3 Gp1 Ella Brain Terrace	SC
STAR	3 Gp1 Kseniya Dilley Terrace	SC
STAR	3 Gp1 Mylee Roney Houston	FSC
STAR	3 Gp1 Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace	SC
STAR	3 Gp1 Edreanne	Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace	SC

STAR	3 Gp2 Halle Correia Terrace	SC
STAR	3 Gp2 Mia Hamilton Prince	George	FSC
STAR	3 Gp2 Hannah Jackson Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	3 Gp2 Tierney Mckeown Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	3 Gp2 Sloan Prevost Terrace	SC
STAR	3 Gp2 Elise Visser Prince	Rupert	SC
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STAR	3 Gp3 Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers	FSC
STAR	3 Gp3 Adonica Browne Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	3 Gp3 Addie Chaffer Houston	FSC
STAR	3 Gp3 Moira Chrystall Houston	FSC
STAR	3 Gp3 Jupiter St	Pierre Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	3 Gp3 Onora Wahl Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	2 Gp1 Meriam	Hana Aka Prince	George	FSC
STAR	2 Gp1 Vitoriia Bliznietsova Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	2 Gp1 Arwen McHale Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	2 Gp1 Rielle Mckeown Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	2 Gp1 Aspen Remillard Prince	George	FSC
STAR	2 Gp1 Ainsley Smithanik Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	2 Gp1 Caidence Wahl Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating

STAR	4	U13 Girls Aja Alexander Smithers	FSC
STAR	4	U13 Girls Emily Benwell Prince	George	FSC
STAR	4	U13 Girls Cheyanne Easingwood Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	4	U13 Girls Addisyn Engbrecht Prince	George	FSC
STAR	4	U13 Girls Alina Kasum Smithers	FSC
STAR	4	U13 Girls Kate Kharchenko Terrace	SC
STAR	4	U13 Girls Addison Leach Smithers	FSC
STAR	4	U13 Girls Joss Lukasek Smithers	FSC
STAR	4	U13 Girls Madison Malkow Smithers	FSC
STAR	4	U13 Girls Jayke Petersen Quesnel	FSC
STAR	4	U13 Girls Jessica Share Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	4	13&O Girls Elliott Bragg Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	4	13&O Girls Stella Cameron Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	4	13&O Girls Taylor Davidson Nechako	FSC
STAR	4	13&O Girls Darby MacKenzie Houston	FSC
STAR	4	13&O Girls Kally Mackenzie Terrace	SC
STAR	4	13&O Girls Madilyn Melanson Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	4	13&O Girls Micaela Pearson Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	4	13&O Girls Mattea Sjoden Houston	FSC
STAR	4	13&O Girls Hannah Thomson Terrace	SC
STAR	4	13&O Girls Olivia White Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	1 Gp1 Aislynn Baker Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	1 Gp1 Anastasiya	"Nastya" Dilley Terrace	SC
STAR	1 Gp1 Elizabeth Kim Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	1 Gp1 Aurora Malkow Smithers	FSC
STAR	1 Gp1 Spencer Scott Prince	George	FSC

STAR	1 Gp2 Noemi Amador Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	1 Gp2 Scarlett Matos Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	1 Gp2 Sophia Oerlemans Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	1 Gp2 valerie	kate Payabyab Prince	Rupert	SC
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STAR	1 Gp2 Caitlin Wank Smithers	FSC

STAR	1 Gp3 Anis	Sophea Ahmad	Anuar Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	1 Gp3 Mikaela Laman Terrace	SC
STAR	1 Gp3 Victoria Ottley Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	1 Gp3 Maddison Readman Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	1 Gp3 Kanae Tsuno Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	1 Gp4 Emersyn Currie Mackenzie	FSC
STAR	1 Gp4 Halle Davis Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	1 Gp4 Oakley Ryan Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	1 Gp4 Peter Stephens Smithers	FSC
STAR	1 Gp4 Piper Van	Wieringen Smithers	FSC
STAR	1 Gp4 Haruka Yamamoto Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	1 Gp5 Kiera Bredow Smithers	FSC
STAR	1 Gp5 Victoria Castle-Rickard Mackenzie	FSC
STAR	1 Gp5 Sila Katz-Kupperman Hazelton	FSC
STAR	1 Gp5 Dylan Kennedy Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	1 Gp5 Amelia Sache Smithers	FSC
STAR	1 Gp5 Stella Shaqiri Mackenzie	FSC

STAR	2 Gp2 Finn Anderson Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	2 Gp2 Shade Carlson Mackenzie	FSC
STAR	2 Gp2 Talia Davidson	TrowbridgeSmithers	FSC
STAR	2 Gp2 Layla Derkson Houston	FSC
STAR	2 Gp2 Ember Kalimeris Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	2 Gp2 Paige Lubbers Smithers	FSC
STAR	2 Gp2 Aria Menzel Smithers	FSC
STAR	2 Gp2 Cessily Walker Smithers	FSC

STAR	2 Gp3 Kate Bomford Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	2 Gp3 Anahat Brar Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	2 Gp3 Cali Female Terrace	SC
STAR	2 Gp3 Brynna Harder Prince	George	FSC
STAR	2 Gp3 Tasha Landry Smithers	FSC
STAR	2 Gp3 Ashley Mack Smithers	FSC
STAR	2 Gp3 Jorja Strachan Hazelton	FSC
STAR	2 Gp3 Isabella Wilder Prince	Rupert	SC

STAR	2 Gp4 Autumn Brosseau Houston	FSC
STAR	2 Gp4 Paityn Dixon Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	2 Gp4 Safina Grewal Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	2 Gp4 Layla Hanes Terrace	SC
STAR	2 Gp4 Molly Johnson Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	2 Gp4 Cayleigh Kovacvich Terrace	SC
STAR	2 Gp4 Ella McCormack Houston	FSC
STAR	2 Gp4 Casey Sterner Prince	Rupert	SC
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STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Aja Alexander Smithers	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Joss Lukasek Smithers	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Stella Cameron Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Cheyanne Easingwood Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Alina Kasum Smithers	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Kate Kharchenko Terrace	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Jacob Liubomudrov Terrace	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Darby MacKenzie Houston	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Tessa Medeiros Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Jayke Petersen Quesnel	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Jessica Share Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Elise Visser Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp1 Women Onora Wahl Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Sarah Aka Prince	George	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Caitlyn Baker Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Elliott Bragg Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Adonica Browne Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince	George	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Priya Hamel Prince	George	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Hannah Jackson Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Addison Leach Smithers	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Charlotte MacKenzie Houston	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Madison Malkow Smithers	FSC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Makaela Mendoza Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Jupiter St	Pierre Prince	Rupert	SC
STAR	5	Artistic	Gp2 Women Eowyn Thompson Prince	George	FSC

STAR	7	Artistic Women Olivia Baldo Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	7	Artistic Women Bailey Bartlett Terrace	SC
STAR	7	Artistic Women Kolbie Doodson Smithers	FSC
STAR	7	Artistic Women Brynn Garland Smithers	FSC
STAR	7	Artistic Women Emily Larmour Terrace	SC
STAR	7	Artistic Women Kally Mackenzie Terrace	SC
STAR	7	Artistic Women Micaela Pearson Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	7	Artistic Women Maija Sutherland Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	7	Artistic Women Daytona Thomas Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating
STAR	7	Artistic Women Hannah Thomson Terrace	SC
STAR	7	Artistic Women Olivia White Snow	Valley	SC

STAR	9	Artistic Women Taisiya Kasum Smithers	FSC
STAR	9	Artistic Women Adison Labonte Smithers	FSC
STAR	9	Artistic Women Kasandra Luckey Snow	Valley	SC
STAR	9	Artistic Women Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace	SC
STAR	9	Artistic Women Sophia Mohring Prince	George	FSC
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Gold	Artistic Women Olivia Petersen Snow	Valley	SC

TEAM	MEMBERS	

Group	Showcase	1 Can't	Touch	Us Molly	Johnson,	Casey	Sterner Prince	Rupert	SC
Group	Showcase	1 Happy Halle	Davis,	Ember	Kalimeris Snow	Valley	SC
Group	Showcase	1 Terrace	Team Ella	Brain,	Sloan	Prevost Terrace	SC
Group	Showcase	1 Hard	Knock	Life Leah	Larsen,	Scarlet	Matos Snow	Valley	SC
Group	Showcase	1 Houston	Team Autumn	Brosseau,	Ella	McCormack Houston	FSC

Group	Showcase	2

The	G.O.A.T.s	
(The	Greatest	
of	All	Times) Talia	Davidson	Trowbridge,	Cessily	Walker Smithers	FSC

Group	Showcase	2 Two	the	Other	SideAdonica	Browne,	Jupiter	St.	Pierre Prince	Rupert	SC
Group	Showcase	2 2	Mambo Paityn	Dixon,	Cheyanne	Easingwood Prince	Rupert	SC
Group	Showcase	2 Team	Marby Darby	MacKenzie,	Mattea	Sjoden Houston	FSC

Group	Showcase	3 Hold	Me Olivia	Baldo,	Kasandra	Luckey Snow	Valley	SC
Star	2	Team	Elements The	Cats Talia	Davidson	Trowbridge,	Cessily	Walker Smithers	FSC
Star	2	Team	Elements Mackenzie	Girly	PopsEmersyn	Currie,	Shade	Carlson Mackenzie	FSC

Star	2	Team	Elements Smithers	Star	2 Smithers	FSC
Star	2	Team	Elements NBC	Team Caidence	Wahl,		Viktoriia,		Arwen,	Rielle Northern	BC	Centre	for	Skating

Star	2	Team	Elements Raindrops Prince	Rupert	SC
Star	2	Team	Elements Rainbows Safina	Grewal,	Anahat	Brar,	Isabella	WilderPrince	Rupert	SC

Star	3	Team	Elements Umbrella	Warriors Prince	Rupert	SC

Star	3	Team	Elements Snow	Valley	3 Snow	Valley	SC

Star	4	Team	Elements Droplets Cheyanne	Easingwood,	Hannah	Jackson	 Prince	Rupert	SC

Star	4	Team	Elements The	A	Team Smithers	FSC

Star	4	Team	Elements Little	Firecrakers Smithers	FSC

Star	7/8	Team	Elements Smithers	Star	6 Smithers	FSC

Star	7/8	Team	Elements Snow	Valley	7/8 Snow	Valley	SC

Tasha	Landry		Elyse	Bandstra		Ashley	
Mack,	Aria	Menzel

Paityn	Dixon,	Casey	Sterner,		Molly	
Johnson,		Isobella	Wilder

Adonica	Browne,	Juniper	St	Pierre,	
Hannah	Jackson,	Elise	Visser

Jessica	Share,	Stella	Cameron,	Tessa	
Medeiros

Addison	Leach,	Aja	Alexaneder,	Amber	
Alexander

Joss	Lukasek,	Alina	Kasum,	Madison	
Malkow

Taya	Kasum,		Brynn	Garland,		Kolbie	
Doodson,	Adison	Labonte
Olivia	Petersen,	Olivia	Baldo,	Olivia	
White,	Kasandra	Luckey


